
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (10 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
22 
9 

48 
72 
93 
98 
29 
19 
99 
85 
18 
25 
52 

51 

Name 
Daniele CORRADI 
Nicolo' GIRI 
Francesco CURINGA 
Francesco DE FRANCO 
Nicolo' CAPELLI 
Giorgio BESANA 
Mauro PONCINI 
Michele FILIPPI 
Luca PIROTTI 
Graziano MELE 
Francesco BERNONI 
Michele MASCOLI 
Giovanni ALDEGHERI 

Paolo LOLLI 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 

HONDA 

Class 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MDS 
MDS 
MDS 
MDS 
MDS 
MDS 
MES 
MDS 

MES 

Club 
Scs Racing 
Cairatese 
Badalucco 

Ducale 
Ducale 

Bottanico 
Squadra Coste 

Quadrifoglio 

Scs 

Best Tm 
1:10.516 
1:11.411 
1:11.509 
1:11.606 
1:11.757 
1:11.934 
1:12.231 
1:12.270 
1:12.506 
1:12.894 
1:13.068 
1:13.799 
1:16.217 

1:10.112 

Diff 

0.895 
0.993 
1.090 
1.241 
1.418 
1.715 
1.754 
1.990 
2.378 
2.552 
3.283 
5.701 

Gap 

0.895 
0.098 
0.097 
0.151 
0.177 
0.297 
0.039 
0.236 
0.388 
0.174 
0.731 
2.418 

In Lap 
12 
7 

11 
3 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
7 
3 
6 
3 

9 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/06/2017 15:43:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
600 MES - MDS 

Gara 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:50:01 

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km 

18/06/2017 14:50 


